ANC25 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
ANC25 Series
PCI-Express 10/25 Gigabit Network Adapter
Key Features
	■ 25G SFP28 optical transceiver or
copper direct-attach cable.
The Allied Telesis ANC25SP PCIe 3.0 Ethernet controller is designed to build highly-

AT-ANC25SP/2-900 PCIe 2 x 25 Gig SFP28 Network Interface Card, TAA1
AT-ANC25SP-900 PCIe 25 Gig SFP28 Network Interface Card, TAA1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
10G Modules
AT-SP10SR 10GSR 850 nm short-haul, 300 m with
MMF
AT-SP10LRa/I 10GLR 1310 nm medium-haul, 10 km
with SMF industrial temperature
AT-SP10ER40a/I 10GER 1310 nm long-haul, 40 km with
SMF industrial temperature
AT-SP10ZR80/I 10GER 1550 nm long-haul, 80 km with
SMF industrial temperature
AT-SP10TM 1G/2.5G/5G/10G, 100 m copper, TAA5
Compatible SFP Modules
AT-SP25SR/I 100 m, 25G SFP, LC, MMF, 850 nm,
industrial temperature, TAA1
AT-SP25LR/I 10 km, 25G SFP, LC, SMF, 1310 nm,
industrial temperature, TAA1
SPECIFICATIONS
Bus Type